Highlight :
Hollow shaft
Mechanical characteristics
Incremental Encoders
• Heavy duty
• Max bore size 45 mm
• Balanced stainless-steel clamping ring
• Optional isolated insertion available to protect against shaft currents

** : Can be customized: Radial 400 N,  Axial 200 N.
* Please contact us if need low temperture encoder.
Order Code
Hollow Shaft
a Flange
1 =  without mouting accessory
by flange ring
3 =  with fastening arm
by flange ring
4 =
         fasten the shaft by screw
5 =  Tether arm，by flange ring
b Hollow shaft*
B =  Ø 25 mm
C =  Ø 25.4 mm
E =  Ø 30 mm
F =  Ø 35 mm
G =  Ø 38 mm
J =  Ø 42 mm
L =  Ø 45 mm
c Output circuit / Power supply
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
      （Only for equal or less than 2500ppr）
5 =
6 =
e Pulse rate
512,1000,1024,2048,2500,3600,
4096,4500,5000, .... 8192,10240
16384,20480
1 Vpp Sin/Cos: 1024 2048
Other pulse rates on request
d Type of connection
2 =
5 =
7 =
Hollow shaft
Incremental Encoders
a b c d e
-A0
Type
8 2
1
7
6 5
4
3
M12 connector, 8-pin M23 connector, 12-pin
Top view of mating side,
male contact base
Ub GND A A B B Z Z
BN WH GN RD YW BK GY VT Shield
Shield
Terminal assignmen
Signal
Cable（Colour）
r -pin
12 10 5 6 8 1 3 4M23 connector -pin
Connection technology
M23 female connector with coupling nut
E1-1208-0101
E1-3212-0100
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft version
Stator coupling
Tether arm
Further accessories and  exact order code
please refer to the accessories section.
L1= 70 mm L2= 88 mm Other lengths on request T2-0000-5000-0070
5 ]2.0[
1L
2L